
Rule 4.34-CVL 

(1) Insert full 
hame of company. 

(2) Insert full 
name(s) and 

address(es) 

(3) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and 
reference (1f any). 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company number 

6092134 

Name of company 

() Universal Printing Supplies 

Limited 

INSe (*) Adelle Firestone 

Ground Floor, Taunton House, Waterside Court, Medway City Estate, 

Rochester, Kent ME2 4NZ 

the liquidator (3X of the above named company attach a statement of the 
company's affairs as at P) 16 July 2012 

Signed 1S Date 17 July 2012 

Adelle Firestone For Official Use 

Ground Floor Taunton Hous 

sin 9] WU 
porori20t2 #153 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Oyez 7 Spa Road, London SE16 3QQ Tel 020 7556 3200 1989 Edition 

Insolvency - Company 4.20 

C \Users\Adelle\Documents\MYDOCS\MCM\YIN4_ 20] olf



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

IN THE MATTER of 

AND 

{N THE MATTER of The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement as to affairs of Universal Printing Supplies Ltd 

on the 16th day of July 20 12 
before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

being a date not more than 14 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the fact stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Fullname JOHN STEPHEN SEARS 

signed of. S. Sean 
Dated 16 July 2012 

PRreanta ONE finn venth mort thin mnennnn hu rorenhaninn man DINE aemtne fhittncthensnes nn inl ann 

1N4_19/1



A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Estimated to 

Assets subject to fixed charge vane Realise 

Intangible assets £13335 .00 £0.00 

Tangible assets £1300 00 £500.00 

Debtors £51685.00 £51685.00 
Less’ due to secured creditor ~£28450.00 

Assets subject to floating charge 
Stocks £16000.00 £1000.00 
Cash at bank £1000.00 £1000.00 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors £83320.00 £25735.00 

Signature Ss Sang vate 6-7-1127 

IN4_19/2 

Cenanta DAE Blan width nid thin macnnan bi: nearing man DINE nantnn fitin thins: Me Inne ann



A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated 

to realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferentia! 
creditors (carried from page A) £25735 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - £0.00 

Estimated deficieney/surpius as regards preferential creditors 25,135.00 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) £0.00 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2S735.00 

Debts secured by floating charges £0.00 

Estimated defieieney/surpius of assets after floating charges 2739. 00 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) £0.00 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors a2S73°9. fe)d) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating 
~£61290.00 

charge holders) 

Estimated deficiency/eurplus as regards non-preferential creditors —-38 SS6.00 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) £0.00 

Estimated deficiency/eurplus as regards creditors =~39ss 5.00 

Issued and called up capital -£6.00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members r35SG1.0 0 

Signature CS Seay Date |b ~J-ve 
